
NOKIA SNOWBOARD FIS WORLD CUP
Saas-Fee, SUI - Oct. 21st, 2005

Men's Snowboard Cross #3 - Ranking Qualifications

Organizer Slope DataSaas Fee Tourismus

Jury :
Technical Delegate DRUETTI Valter ITA
Finish Referee ANDENMATTEN Daniel SUI
Chief of Competition ZURBRIGGEN Stefan SUI

Chief of Course BUMAN Jonas SUI
Start Referee WIRTH Sandro ITA
FIS HOELLER Alex FIS

Course Setter BRUNNER Rene CAN

Forerunner #1
Forerunner #2
Forerunner #3
Forerunner #4

Name of Course
Start 3300
Finish 3000
Vertical Drop 300
Length 900
Homologation
Nber of Features 15

Start Time M: 10:00
Finals
Intervals
Weather
Temp. Start
Temp. Finish
Snow Temp. -2
Snow Quality Hard

ORD BIB FIS-CODE NAME NAT Run 1. Run 2. Best

37 1516304 DELERUE Paul-Henri FRA1. 56.9656.96 DNS
33 1313865 DELERUE Xavier FRA2. 57.1457.14 DNS
44 1209202 ANDERSON Jasey Jay CAN3. 57.4258.78 57.42
68 1745903 UNTERRAINER Hans-Joerg AUT4. 57.6357.63 1:02.49
98 1669758 SCHULZ Mark USA5. 57.9457.94 DNS
67 1322983 BRUSERUD Tor NOR6. 57.9857.98 58.01
34 7050128 FUCHS Mario AUT7. 58.0258.02 1:00.00
38 1403687 DUCLOS Sylvian FRA8. 58.1258.12 DNS
36 1134900 HOLLAND Nate USA9. 58.1358.13 1:13.91
35 1709528 VALERY Vincent FRA10. 58.1958.19 59.45
84 7040096 HAYLOR Damon AUS11. 58.3258.32 59.48
56 1652104 GRUNDELIUS Jonte SWE12. 58.4258.55 58.42
66 1661416 SANDRINI Francesco ITA13. 58.4358.43 DSQ
63 1447822 SCHIAVON Alberto ITA14. 58.4658.46 DNF
97 1341316 GUTTORM Antti FIN15. 58.4858.95 58.48
49 7530230 VAULTIER Pierre FRA16. 58.5058.50 DNS
46 1089213 GRUENER Lukas AUT17. 58.7058.92 58.70
62 1447143 SMITH Jason R. USA18. 58.7459.76 58.74
40 1053614 WESCOTT Seth USA19. 58.7659.35 58.76
45 1398255 POZZOLINI Stefano ITA20. 58.7858.92 58.78
73 1440547 SPEISER David GER21. 58.9159.89 58.91
53 1541524 BLOMBERG Mattias SWE22. 58.9259.75 58.92
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SUI 7454.2008 - 20-22 Oct. 05 21/10/2005 - 12:25

Timing by SWATCH Results by SWATCH
Page 1



ORD BIB FIS-CODE NAME NAT Run 1. Run 2. Best

52 1273998 KESTENHOLZ Ueli SUI23. 58.9459.48 58.94
39 1407276 BOIVIN Francois CAN24. 59.0059.00 59.44
57 1427743 LIGOCKI Mateusz POL24. 59.001:08.79 59.00
48 1213761 NEILSON Drew CAN26. 59.041:00.82 59.04
54 7519948 HALE Jayson USA27. 59.1559.15 59.43
69 7050145 SCHAIRER Markus AUT28. 59.1659.16 1:00.04
65 7510041 ARNOLD Daniel SUI29. 59.231:01.07 59.23
78 1697985 NOVOTNY Michal CZE30. 59.241:01.05 59.24
41 1294853 KRASSNIG Dieter AUT31. 59.3559.35 59.44
43 1704991 ZIDEK Radoslav SVK32. 59.371:07.43 59.37
42 1263716 LAYER Michael GER32. 59.37DNF 59.37
92 9300244 TAKAHASHI Shoh JPN34. 59.441:00.46 59.44
60 7100049 WINTERMANS Derek CAN35. 59.4559.45 1:00.18
94 7303427 CHIMURA Itaru JPN36. 59.6259.62 DNF
55 7533722 VELISEK Tom CAN37. 59.631:00.10 59.63
95 1494976 IDIGORAS Ibon SPA38. 59.7359.73 59.98
70 1625138 TAGLIAFERRI Tommaso ITA39. 59.7559.75 1:00.02
77 1733390 SKARBEK-MALCZE Rafal POL40. 59.811:00.67 59.81
59 1302516 FONT Jordi SPA41. 59.821:00.28 59.82
88 1514996 ARNOLD Ruben SUI41. 59.8259.82 1:13.36
58 1204979 KUPPRION Alex GER43. 59.861:00.64 59.86
64 1332101 MALUSA Simone ITA44. 59.94DNF 59.94
51 1514953 HUSER Marco SUI45. 59.971:00.61 59.97
71 1403881 SACHOT Guillaume FRA46. 1:00.111:00.11 1:00.49
79 7510006 WERLEN Stephan SUI47. 1:00.191:00.19 DNF
90 1631831 JOHANSSON Jonatan SWE48. 1:00.201:00.20 1:01.38
61 1477504 MAIER Alexander AUT48. 1:00.201:01.39 1:00.20
91 1395830 UHLMANN Manuel SUI50. 1:00.411:00.41 DNF
85 1424959 WALLIN Oeystein NOR51. 1:00.741:00.74 1:03.38
82 7510054 ARNOLD Mario SUI52. 1:00.761:02.31 1:00.76
86 1262164 UNGER Sven GER53. 1:00.851:01.44 1:00.85
89 7510085 CADUFF Fabio SUI54. 1:00.951:01.74 1:00.95
47 1393987 NANTERMOD Guillaume SUI55. 1:00.97DNF 1:00.97
87 1642113 VOLZ Christoph GER56. 1:01.011:01.32 1:01.01
75 9100056 SCHWARTZ Don CAN57. 1:01.411:02.35 1:01.41
93 1154999 HEINIK Pavel CZE58. 1:02.001:02.00 DNF
80 7510015 BURGENER Andre SUI59. 1:02.061:08.86 1:02.06
50 1506992 MATHER Florent FRA60. 1:02.331:02.33 DNF
72 1759774 GUILLOT-DIAT Ludovic FRA DNF DNF
74 1418431 DUFF Sascha SUI DNF DNS
76 7560011 ROGELJ Rok SLO DNF DNF
81 1230251 HUNT Richard-R NZE DNS DNS
83 7040137 ROBRAHN Kai AUS DNS DNS
96 1638815 SALOGAEV Denis RUS DNS DNS
99 1327639 GREBENCHARSKI Bojan BUL DNS DNS
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